
^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

)(

)(

)(

)(

Úð

!!

!

!

ÑÕ

ÑÔ!

n

n

âââ

)( )( )(

31686

§̈¦15

§̈¦15

Bear
Valley

Jct.

Blue
Spring

Hatch

Haycock

Panguitch

Panguitch
Lake/Beaver

Dam/Clear Creek

Red
Canyon

River
Forest

South
Canyon

Brian
Head

Castle
Valley

Ireland

Paragonah

Parowan

Rainbow
Meadow

Summit

DP-33
DP-31

DP-0

DP-40

DP-41

Boy Scout
Camp

Pump
House

H-3H-2H-1

UV143

UV148
UV143

UV274

UV12

UV20

UV271

UV89

UV14

33520
33520

33473

30045

33027A

30042

30080

32116

33072

33467

33070

33076

30045A

30265

31686

32377A

30045C

33517

33074

3307230557A

30281 33085

33185

30557

33023A

31970

30964

30245

33511

33073

31688

34066

31589

33111

30042A

30050

30965

30042B

33466

31585

33471

33024

33467A

33026

30046

31686

30047

30073

30963

315
9 4

30082

304
02

335 1 2

31583

32058

30204

30424

30
35

9

30223

30275

30260

30083

30080

33
47

2

30269

30313

300
77

30049

30404

33
07

3A

30278

33044

30 080

32377A

30314

30050

32069

31822

33106

33104

32092

33 0 45

30407

31 9 59

316 86

30642

33021

31148

33055

30084

30069

30
23

1

33513

30084

315 85

31529

3158 7

30049

30 077

30 071B

30
07

9A

3207 5

32380

31524

31507

30086

30 071

30075

30 995

3310 5

31145

33465

30074

31676

3208
2

320
55

30045B

31049

30077

31526

30048

33098

31
57

9

30070

30561

33
04

1

33

595

315

86

300

8 0

30666

33 186

33

071

34757

3
1578

31048

30
04

9

33095

30392

30069

31582

30081

3007 3
30

24
5

30076

33518

33

519

31148

33040

33
05

7

300
68

3195 2

316 85

31596

30042

3 02
81

3 1536

32117

300 6 8C

30391

33

067

30071

33
03

5

31688

315 76

33077

30044

30377

3346
5

3 18 31

31039

FH50

30076

32070

33020

32
123

30077

31

574

30 559

33112

30396

30077

33
042

33

088

3104 3

32084
3 1957

31047

31040

31
146

315
84

30079

3 35 10

3307 8

33
46

9

305 62
32074

30 4 02

33
184

31
962

31948

3

0047

30261

33043

30 964

31684

32
06

8

33465

30406

33053

32

059

30265

3

4780 30069

3
10 4 5

30241

31523

330

1631
59

2

3 026
5

33027

30076

30398

31 57
3

32086

30078

30070

315
72

3024030
36

0

30214

31527

3302 3

33019

31945

3346
8

30642

3008 2

32057

3 0996

30391

3 1822

33075

30991

302 60

30082

31816

300 41

320 99

30309

31042

3008
2

30080

30071

33466

306
43

32372
315 96

31946

31957

30309

32073

3 3 103

30041

3 209 3

30085

30
275

32061

32118

31583

31950

31595

33017

31593

30 07
7

303 90

32098

31864

33 5 20

32060

31964

31
59

1

33102

30276

30241

31051

3 0 560

32101

30405

30 049

32059

32 376

30075

32056

31572

31044

31598

30310

Brianhead
10,956 Acres

Planning Map

UT-SWS-000218
6/22/17  0600

0 1 2
Miles ¯

IR Perimeter 6/22/17 at 2103

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Line

â Helispot

! Drop Point

ÑÔ§ Helibase

ÑÕ Repeater

)( Division Break

^ Communities At Risk

DIV L DIV G

DIV A

DIV W

DIV X

DIV D

Panguitch
Lake

Group

DIV C

Type Label Comments Latitude Longitude
Drop Point DP-0 - 37o 43.979' N 112o 50.246' W
Drop Point DP-31 - 37o 42.341' N 112o 50.308' W
Drop Point DP-33 - 37o 42.330' N 112o 50.161' W
Drop Point DP-40 - 37o 41.978' N 112o 49.198' W
Drop Point DP-41 - 37o 42.199' N 112o 18.893' W
Helibase H Navajo Lodge Helibase 37o 42.199' N 112o 51.008' W
Repeater R Command 9 Repeater 38o 01.19' N 112o 13.01' W
Repeater R Brian Head Repeater 37o 40.950' N 112o 49.809' W


